TABLE 1: Serum oxidative stress tests
	
	MDA
	
	PC
	
	GSH
	
	tSH
	
	DPPH
	

	CONTROL 
	2,27
	±0,59
	1,31
	±0,38
	5,47
	±1,57
	0,25
	 ±0.05
	22,95
	±10,6

	VEHICLE 
	3,14
	±0,46
	2,01
	±0,44
	5,45
	±2,27
	0,22
	±0,02
	17,55
	±9,94

	TDI 
	3,57
	±0,97
	2,79
	±0,71
	5,45
	±8,24
	0,18
	±0,06
	17,71
	±4,37

	VEHICLE+E 
	3,22
	±0,70
	2,02
	±0,67
	16,32
	±2,08
	0,30
	±0,02
	19,00
	±6,55

	TDI+E 
	3,39
	±0,47
	2,32
	±0,42
	28,04
	±5,44
	0,21
	±0,03
	21,62
	±5,69


Values are the mean ±SD. VEHICLE, ethyl acetate; TDI, toluene diisocyanate; E, vitamin E; MDA, manondialdehyde; PC, protein carbonyls; GSH, glutathione; tSH, total thiols; DPPH, 1,1-diphenyl-2-picryl hydrazyl
